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Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

HellermannTyton
RJA5FC6-ORN

For any questions, you can email us directly:

sales@integrated-circuit.com
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Hellermannliyton

RJ45FC6-ORN

Article Number: 852-25073

Category 6 Modular Keystone Jack, Orange, 1/bag
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Base Data
Local Order Number
Type
Color
Features and Benefits

Product Description

Technical Description

Short Description

Product Dimensions
Performance Category
Port count
Width W (Imperial)
Width W (Metric)
Height H (Imperial)
Height H (Metric)
Depth D (imperial)
Depth D (metric)

Logistics and Packaging
Quantity Per
Package Quantity
Package Quantity (Metric)
Carton Quantity

Material and Specifications

=¥ Download spec sheet

RJ45FC6-ORN
RJ45FC6-ORN
Orange (OG)

» Category 6 jack has been uniquely designed adopting HellermannTyton's globally tried and tested 10-Pin
technology which guarantees superior performance and connectivity.

« Standard keystone style interface provides flexibility in connecting components.

* Unique strain relief design secures cable terminations.

* Configured to both TIA 568A and 568B wiring schemes for installation versatility.

* Available in 12 colors for easy color coding identification

HellermannTyton's GigaBand flush Category 6 modular jack is designed to "future proof" installations. Its patented
design uses innovative crosstalk-cancellation technology. The performance of the GigaBand system provides
significant margin over TIA Category 6 (ANSI/TIA-568-C.1) and ISO Class E (ISO/IEC-11801, 2nd edition)
requirements. The GigaBand system will easily support applications such as Gigabit Ethemet. ETL tested and
approved for Category 6 component compliance.

The performance of the Cat6 system provides significant margin over TIA Cat6 and ISO/IEC 11801 requirements.
Category 6 Modular Keystone Jack, Orange, 1/bag

Category 6 (Class E)
1

7.75"

19.0 mm

791"

23.0mm

165"

42.0 mm

bag
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